
Community analysis pieplot on Phylum level :Control_F

Firmicutes: 44.09%Firmicutes: 44.09%

Bacteroidota: 47.86%Bacteroidota: 47.86%

Proteobacteria: 3.40%Proteobacteria: 3.40%
Actinobacteriota: 4.25%Actinobacteriota: 4.25%

Fusobacteriota: 0.00%Fusobacteriota: 0.00%
Patescibacteria: 0.01%Patescibacteria: 0.01%

others: 0.38%others: 0.38%

Community analysis pieplot on Phylum level :Patient_F

Firmicutes: 59.49%Firmicutes: 59.49%

Bacteroidota: 0.27%Bacteroidota: 0.27%

Proteobacteria: 17.78%Proteobacteria: 17.78%

Actinobacteriota: 21.99%Actinobacteriota: 21.99%
Fusobacteriota: 0.02%Fusobacteriota: 0.02%

Patescibacteria: 0.01%Patescibacteria: 0.01%
others: 0.43%others: 0.43%

Community analysis pieplot on Phylum level :Control_O

Firmicutes: 41.40%Firmicutes: 41.40%

Bacteroidota: 15.71%Bacteroidota: 15.71%

Proteobacteria: 21.79%Proteobacteria: 21.79%

Actinobacteriota: 9.40%Actinobacteriota: 9.40%

Fusobacteriota: 9.70%Fusobacteriota: 9.70%
Patescibacteria: 1.19%Patescibacteria: 1.19%

others: 0.80%others: 0.80%

Community analysis pieplot on Phylum level :Patient_O

Firmicutes: 71.20%Firmicutes: 71.20%

Bacteroidota: 8.17%Bacteroidota: 8.17%

Proteobacteria: 6.08%Proteobacteria: 6.08%

Actinobacteriota: 11.71%Actinobacteriota: 11.71%
Fusobacteriota: 2.41%Fusobacteriota: 2.41%

Patescibacteria: 0.06%Patescibacteria: 0.06%
others: 0.37%others: 0.37%
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